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General information
Product group:
Motor type:
Efficiency
Motor power (max):
Number of speed level:
Control

Switch ON:

Pulse operation for shorter
mixing cycles:

Features

Dishwasher safe for fast and
efficient cleaning:

Technical data
Length of electrical cord:
Height of the product:
Width of the packed product:
Depth of the packed product:
Gross weight:

EAN code:

Mixer

DC motor for economic use
and durability

500 W

On/off and rotation adjustment

button

Yes

Yes

1000 mm

160 mm

214 mm

100 mm

1.1 kg

3838782513411

gorenje Life Simplificd

Cabinet material:

Connected load:

Turbo button for immediate
power boost:

Easy cleaning:

Width of the product:

Depth of the product:

Height of the packed product:

Net weight:

Product code:

Plastic + metal

500 W

Yes

Yes

200 mm

86 mm

198 mm

0.9 kg

738613
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