



Highly efficient



Smart Control



Ergonomic
handle



Dishwasher Safe

General information

Product group:	Mixer	Cabinet material:	Plastic + metal
Motor type:	DC motor for economic use and durability		

Efficiency

Motor power (max):	500 W	Connected load:	500 W
Number of speed level:	5		

Control

Switch ON:	On/off and rotation adjustment button	Turbo button for immediate power boost:	Yes
Pulse operation for shorter mixing cycles:	Yes		

Features

Dishwasher safe for fast and efficient cleaning:	Yes	Easy cleaning:	Yes
--	------------	----------------	------------

Technical data

Length of electrical cord:	1000 mm	Width of the product:	200 mm
Height of the product:	160 mm	Depth of the product:	86 mm
Width of the packed product:	214 mm	Height of the packed product:	198 mm
Depth of the packed product:	100 mm	Net weight:	0.9 kg
Gross weight:	1.1 kg	Product code:	738613
EAN code:	3838782513411		